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INSTALLATION DRAWING
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INSTALLATION DRAWING
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TEMPERATURE SWITCHESFC/FE
RANGE SELECTION TABLE

* Approximate differential at midrange for A1 microswitch. Differentials increase with setpoint.
Diffferentials vary with microswitch combinations. Please consult sales office for details

70 - 150
(158 - 302)

120 - 215
(248 - 419)

150
(302)

200
(392)

300
(572)

T2H

T3H

o oDifferential* C ( F)Range Code oRange C
o( F)

Maximum
Working Temperature

oC
o( F)

Approximate
Maximum
for  "A1"

microswitch

15
(59)

25 - 90
(77 - 194)T1H

20
(68)

30
(86)
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TEMPERATURE SWITCHES FC/FE
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